Mahirah Fine Indian takeaway, January 820_Layout 1 15/03/2012 15:31 Page 1

105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Balti Vegetables (v)

Balti Chicken or Lamb

Balti Chicken or Lamb Dansak

Balti Prawns

Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Balti Napolian Chicken or Lamb

{Marinated in fresh garden mint)

Balti Chicken Mussallam (Cooked with minced meat)
Balti King Prawns

Main
Vegetable Curry £4.95
Vegetable Bhaji (Dry) £4.95
Mushroom Bhaiji £4.95
Saag Bhaiji (Dry) £4.95
Saag Paneer £4.95
Saag Aloo £4.95
Bombay Aloo £4.95
Aloo Gobi £4.95
Bhindi Bhaji (Okra) (Dry) £4.95
Bringol Bhaji (Dry) £4.95
Cauliflower Bhaiji £4.95
Tarka Dhaal (Lentils) £4.95
Dhaal Masala (Spicy) £4.95
Channa Masala £4.95
Matar Paneer £4.95
Niramish (Spicy) £4.95
Saag Mushroom £4.95
Plain Rice
Pilau Rice

Special Fried Rice (with egg and peas)
Keema Rice (Minced Lamb)
Vegetable Rice

Mushroom Rice

Garlic Rice

Coconut Rice

Lemon Rice

Plain Naan

Keema Naan

Peshwari Naan
Vegetable Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Chilli and Coriander Naan

Plain Papadom

Masala Papadom

Chapati

Tandoori Rofi

Plain Paratha

Stuffed Paratha

Puri

Raita (Cucumber or Onion Yoghurt)
Chutney and Pickles (Per Portion)
Chips

Green Salad

£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£9.95

Side

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.00
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£1.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£0.50
£0.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.95
£2.45
£1.50
£1.95
£0.50
£1.95
£1.95

SET MEAL FOR ONE
SAVE£4.50 £12.95

Starter: Onion Bhaji

Main: Chicken Passanda

Side Dish:  Mixed Vegetable
Pilau Rice, Papadoms, Mango
Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

SET MEAL FOR TWO
SAVE£4.85 £23.95

Starter: Chicken Tikka and Vegetable Samosa
Main: Chicken Bhuna and Chicken Tikka Masala
Side Dish:  Mushroom Bhaiji

Pilau Rice, Naan, two Papadom:s,

Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad.

BALTI SET MEAL FOR TWO
SAVE£4.85 £24.95

Starter: Chicken Tikka and Meat Samosa
Main: Balti Chicken Dansak, Balti Lamb Jalfrezi
Side Dish:  Saag Aloo
Pilau Rice, Naan, two Papadom:s,
Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

VEGETABLE SET MEAL FOR TWO

SAVE £4.40 £17.95

Starter: Vegetable Samosa and Onion Bhaiji

Main: Balti multi Vegetable & Vegetable Dansank
Pilau Rice, Vegetable Naan, two Papadoms,
Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

NO DISCOUNT AVAILABLE FOR SET MEALS

Sunday Buffet
Eat as much as you like
12pm - 2.30pm
Adult £8.95
Children £5.95 (under 12)
New ltems every week

Opening Hours
7 days a week
Including Bank Holiday
Monday - Sunday 5pm - 11pm

We specidalise in outside catering for any occasion

* Please be aware some dishes may contain traces of nuts, shell fish, eggs, cream.

If you have any allergies, please enquire before ordering.

* Please note that our Chef is always happy to cater for any requests.

@zl |

—®—

D&P: CM media 0208 981 4035

BBC AWARDED CHEF
Recommended by Evening Standard

TAKEAWAY MENU

mahirah

Fine Indian Dining

Fully licensed and air-conditioned

FREE HOME DELIVERY
Order over £12 within
5miles radius

10% DISCOUNT
On collection orders over £10
(Cash only)

175 Percy Road, Hampton
Middlesex, TW12 2JN

Tel: 020 8941 2555/ 2556

Find us on : ﬁ




Mahirah Fine Indian takeaway, January 820_Layout 1 15/03/2012 15:31 Page 2

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Onion Bhaji (v)

Samosa

{Available in meat, chicken, vegetable or cheese and onicn)
Pakora (Chicken or Vegetable)
Garlic Mushroom (v)

Sheekh / Shami or Reshmi Kebab
Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken 1/4

Chicken Chaat or Aloo Chaat (v)
Tandoori Lamb Chops

{Marinated chops cocked in clay oven)
Prawn Puri (Sweet, Sour and Hot|

Biran Maas

{Bengali fish marinated with spices and shallow fried)
Mahiras Special Mixed Tikka

{Garlic Chicken, Lamb & Kebab)

King Prawn Puri (Sweet, Sour and Hot)
King Prawn Butterfly

Tandoori King Prawn

{Marinated king prawns cocked in a clay oven)
Chicken or Kebab Roll

{With Naan Bread)

Tandoori Chicken 1/2

{Half o chicken marinated with fresh herbs and ground spices)

Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Sheekh Kebab

{Mince lamb finger rolls seasoned with onions & herbs)
Paneer Tikka Shashlick (v)

{Homemade cheese marinated in tandoori spice and heros,
grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes)

Chicken or Lamb Shashlick

Enficed with exotic spices with onions, peppers and tomatoes)

Tandoori Lamb Chops

{On the bone succulent laml marinated in ground spices)
Fish Tikka Shashlick

{Bengal fish marinated in tandoori spices grilled with onions,
peppers and tomatoes)

Tandoori King Prawn

{Coated with pureed tandoori masala sauce,

fresh herlos and garlic)

Tandoori Mixed Grill

{Pieces of Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka,

Lamb Tikka and Sheekh Kebab, served with green salad)
King Prawn Shashlick

{Grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes)

Cooked with Basmatirice and served with vegetable curry
Vegetable Biryani

Chicken or Lamb Biryani

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Biryani

Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani

Mixed Biryani ( Chicken, Lamb and Prawn |

£2.50
£2.50

£2.95
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

£6.95

£7.50
£7.95

£8.95
£10.95
£10.95

£11.95

£6.50
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95
£8.95

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Vegetable Masala (v) £5.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Masala £6.95
Marinated lamb or chicken pieces coated with

a special mild masala sauce.

Chicken or Lamb Nobabi £6.95
{Cooked with an excellently balanced sweet, sour and hot sauce,
with a fouch of mint, yoghurt and cream)

Chicken or Lamb Peshwari £6.95
{Marinated chicken or lamb cooked with onions, capsicum,
tomatoes, in arich mild sauce)

Chicken Makahni £7.50
{Diced barbecued chicken cooked with pulp

mango in mild spices)

Tandoori Chicken Masala £7.50
{Off the bone chicken cooked in special mild masala sauce)
Chicken or Lamb Passanda £7.50

{Marinated chicken or lamb pieces cooked in fresh cream,

coconut and almonds {Mild))

Butter Chicken £7.50
{Marinated chicken pieces cooked in almonds, coconut

powder, fresh cream and butter. Chef Highly Recommends)

Fish Tikka Masala £7.50
{Marinated fish cooked with a special mild masala sauce)

Korma Kashwanut Chicken or Lamb £7.95
{Cashew nuts cooked in a rich and creamy sauce)

Kebab Cocktail Masala £7.95

{Mixture of Tandoori favourites cooked in arich
and creamy sauce)

Tandoori King Prawn Masala £10.95
{Cooked in a special mild masala sauce)
Mahirah's King Prawn £11.95

{Tailored king prawns cooked with onions in a rich
cream butter sauce)

Dhania Green Chicken £6.95
{Medium spiced Bengali style, cooked with onions,

tomatoes and lots of coriander)

Mahirah's Sizzler Chicken or Lamb £7.95
{Succulent pieces of chicken orlamb, cooked in a specially

prepared sauce and served in d sizzler)

Tandoori Chicken Mojadar £7.95
{Boneless chicken pieces cooked in tandoori bosed sauce,

served with fresh green chili and coriander)

Shahi Chicken £7.95
{Delicate chicken fillet marinated with spices, cooked with fresh onions,
peppers and tomatoes. Served in a sizzler. A must fry for curry lovers!)
Chilli Paneer (v) £7.95
{Indian cottage cheese cooked in tandoor with peppers,

onions and green chillies {Dry)

Mahirah's Special Masala £8.50
{Diced barbecued chicken with minced meat.

A uniguely prepared cenfral Indian style dish.)

Mahirah's Special Chops £8.95
{Marinated lamb chops cooked with minced meat,

a simply mouth-watering dishl)

King Prawn Maha Raja £13.95
{Succulent King Prawns marinated in Mahirah special sauce,

served in a sizzler. A must fry for King Prawn lovers!))

—®—

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Garlic Chicken or Lamb £6.95

{Tossed with sliced garlic based in a medium sauce)

Chicken or Lamb Garlic Chilli Masala £6.95

{Hot and fiery dish for all Indian curry

lovers with fresh green chillies)

Chicken or Lamb Zeera £6.95

{Combination of fresh spices cooked in cumin seeds)

Chicken or Lamb Rezala £6.95

{Cooked with green chillies yoghurt which is finely

balanced in ¢ spicy hot sauce)

Chicken or Lamb Ginger £6.95

{Cooked with slices of ginger, pepper and onions)

Chilli Fry Chicken or Lamb £7.95

{Chicken or lamb cooked in chilli sauce with peppers,

onions and chillies)

Shatkora Chicken or Lamb £7.95

{Bangladeshi favourite cooked with special citrus fruit,

infused with fennal seeds, peppers and a special sauce)

Naga Chicken or Lamb £7.95

{Roasted chicken cooked with sliced onions,

fresh fomatoes and Bengal cobra chillies {Very Hot))

Belfoy Chicken or Lamb £7.95

{Cooked with special homemade pickle)

Fish Naira £8.95

{Bengali fish cooked with potato)

Balti King Prawn Chilli Fry £10.95

{King prawns coated in chilli sauce

cooked with peppers, onions and fried chillies)

Tandoori King Prawn Korai £10.95

{Marinated king prawn cooked with green pepper onions

and fomatoes in @ thick sauce)

CHICKEN CHI/LAMB PRAWN  KING fisH VEG
JIAMB  TIKKA PRAWN

Curry (Meduim) £5.50 £6.50 £6.50 £8.50 £8.95 £4.50
Madras (Faity Hot) £5.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Vindaloo (very Hof| £5.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Bhuna (meduim) £5.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Dopiaza (meduim) £5.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Korai (Meduim) £5.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Korma (very mild) £5.95 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Rogan (Meduim) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Saag Wala (meduim) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Dansak (sweet, Sourand Hot) ~ £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Pathia (sweet, sour and Hot) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Ceylon (Faity Hot) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Methi (Meduim) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95
Jalfrezi (Green chili Hot) £6.50 £6.95 £6.95 £8.95 £8.95 £4.95



