

	BALTI SPECIALITIES		
80 81 82 83 84 85	Balti Vegetables (v) Balti Chicken or Lamb Balti Chicken or Lamb Dansak Balti Chicken or Lamb Tikka Balti Napolian Chicken or Lamb (Marinated in fresh garden mint) Balti Chicken Mussallam (Cooked with minced meat) Balti King Prawns		
	VEGETABLE DISHES	Main	Side
88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104	Vegetable Curry Vegetable Bhaji (Dry) Mushroom Bhaji Saag Bhaji (Dry) Saag Paneer Saag Aloo Bombay Aloo Aloo Gobi Bhindi Bhaji (Okra) (Dry) Bringol Bhaji (Dry) Cauliflower Bhaji Tarka Dhaal (Lentils) Dhaal Masala (Spicy) Channa Masala Matar Paneer Niramish (Spicy) Saag Mushroom	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95
	RICE		
105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113	Plain Rice Pilau Rice Special Fried Rice (with egg and p Keema Rice (Minced Lamb) Vegetable Rice Mushroom Rice Garlic Rice Coconut Rice Lemon Rice	eas)	£2.00 £2.50 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95
	NAAN		
114 115 116 117 118 119 120	Plain Naan Keema Naan Peshwari Naan Vegetable Naan Garlic Naan Cheese Naan Chilli and Coriander Naan		£1.95 £2.45 £2.45 £2.45 £2.45 £2.45 £2.45
	SUNDRIES/ACCOMPANIME	NTS	
121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131	Plain Papadom Masala Papadom Chapati Tandoori Roti Plain Paratha Stuffed Paratha Puri Raita (Cucumber or Onion Yoghurt) Chutney and Pickles (Per Portion) Chips Green Salad		£0.50 £1.00 £1.50 £1.95 £2.45 £1.50 £1.95 £0.50 £1.95 £1.95

SET MEALS

SET MEAL FOR ONE

SAVE £4.50 **£12.95**

Starter: Onion Bhaji Main: Chicken Passanda Side Dish: Mixed Vegetable

> Pilau Rice, Papadoms, Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

SET MEAL FOR TWO

SAVE £4.85 **£23.95**

Starter: Chicken Tikka and Vegetable Samosa Main: Chicken Bhuna and Chicken Tikka Masala

Side Dish: Mushroom Bhaji

Pilau Rice, Naan, two Papadoms,

Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad.

BALTI SET MEAL FOR TWO

SAVE £4.85 **£24.95**

Starter: Chicken Tikka and Meat Samosa Main: Balti Chicken Dansak, Balti Lamb Jalfrezi

Side Dish: Saag Aloo

Pilau Rice, Naan, two Papadoms,

Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

VEGETABLE SET MEAL FOR TWO

SAVE £4.40 **£17.95**

Starter: Vegetable Samosa and Onion Bhaji
Main: Balti multi Vegetable & Vegetable Dansank
Pilau Rice, Vegetable Naan, two Papadoms,
Mango Chutney, Mint Sauce and Onion Salad

NO DISCOUNT AVAILABLE FOR SET MEALS

Sunday Buffet

Eat as much as you like 12pm - 2.30pm Adult £8.95 Children £5.95 (under 12) New Items every week

Opening Hours

7 days a week Including Bank Holiday Monday - Sunday 5pm - 11pm

We specialise in outside catering for any occasion

^{*} Please note that our Chef is always happy to cater for any requests.















^{*} Please be aware some dishes may contain traces of nuts, shell fish, eggs, cream.

If you have any alleraies, please enquire before ordering.



	APPETISERS	
1	Onion Bhaji (v)	£2.50
2	Samosa	£2.50
	(Available in meat, chicken, vegetable or cheese and onion)	
3	Pakora (Chicken or Vegetable)	£2.95
4	Garlic Mushroom (v)	£3.10
5	Sheekh / Shami or Reshmi Kebab	£3.50
6	Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£3.50
7	Tandoori Chicken 1/4	£3.50
8	Chicken Chaat or Aloo Chaat (v)	£3.50
9	Tandoori Lamb Chops	£3.95
	(Marinated chops cooked in clay oven)	
10	Prawn Puri (Sweet, Sour and Hot)	£3.95
11	Biran Maas	£3.95
	(Bengali fish marinated with spices and shallow fried)	
12	Mahiras Special Mixed Tikka	£4.95
	(Garlic Chicken, Lamb & Kebab)	
13	King Prawn Puri (Sweet, Sour and Hot)	£4.95
14	King Prawn Butterfly	£4.95
15	Tandoori King Prawn	£5.95
	(Marinated king prawns cooked in a clay oven)	
16	Chicken or Kebab Roll	£4.95
	(With Naan Bread)	

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES 17 Tandoori Chicken 1/2 £5.95 (Half a chicken marinated with fresh herbs and ground spices) 18 Chicken or Lamb Tikka £5.95 19 Sheekh Kebab £5.95 (Mince lamb finger rolls seasoned with onions & herbs) Paneer Tikka Shashlick (v) £6.95 (Homemade cheese marinated in tandoori spice and herbs, grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes) Chicken or Lamb Shashlick £7.50 Enticed with exotic spices with onions, peppers and tomatoes) Tandoori Lamb Chops £7.95 (On the bone succulent lamb marinated in ground spices) Fish Tikka Shashlick £8.95 (Bengal fish marinated in tandoori spices grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes) Tandoori King Prawn £10.95 (Coated with pureed tandoori masala sauce, fresh herbs and garlic) Tandoori Mixed Grill £10.95 (Pieces of Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka and Sheekh Kebab, served with green salad) King Prawn Shashlick £11.95 (Grilled with onions, peppers and tomatoes)

	BIRYANI DISHES	
	Cooked with Basmati rice and served with vegetable curry	
27	Vegetable Biryani	£6.50
28	Chicken or Lamb Biryani	£6.95
29	Chicken or Lamb Tikka Biryani	£7.95
30	Prawn Biryani	£7.95
31	King Prawn Biryani	£9.95
32	Mixed Biryani (Chicken, Lamb and Prawn)	£8.95

	MAHIRAH'S INNOVATIONS	
33	Vegetable Masala (v)	£5.95
34	Chicken or Lamb Tikka Masala	£6.95
	Marinated lamb or chicken pieces coated with	
	a special mild masala sauce.	
35	Chicken or Lamb Nobabi	£6.95
	(Cooked with an excellently balanced sweet, sour and hot so	iuce,
	with a touch of mint, yoghurt and cream)	
36	Chicken or Lamb Peshwari	£6.95
	(Marinated chicken or lamb cooked with onions, capsicum,	
0.7	tomatoes, in a rich mild sauce)	07.50
37	Chicken Makahni	£7.50
	(Diced barbecued chicken cooked with pulp	
38	mango in mild spices) Tandoori Chicken Masala	£7.50
30	(Off the bone chicken cooked in special mild masala sauce)	17.50
39	Chicken or Lamb Passanda	£7.50
37	(Marinated chicken or lamb pieces cooked in fresh cream,	۵.7.00
	coconut and almonds (Mild))	
40	Butter Chicken	£7.50
10	(Marinated chicken pieces cooked in almonds, coconut	87.00
	powder, fresh cream and butter. Chef Highly Recommends)	
41	Fish Tikka Masala	£7.50
	(Marinated fish cooked with a special mild masala sauce)	
42	Korma Kashwanut Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
	(Cashew nuts cooked in a rich and creamy sauce)	
43	Kebab Cocktail Masala	£7.95
	(Mixture of Tandoori favourites cooked in a rich	
	and creamy sauce)	
44	Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£10.95
	(Cooked in a special mild masala sauce)	
45	Mahirah's King Prawn	£11.95
	(Tailored king prawns cooked with onions in a rich	
	cream butter sauce)	
	MAHIRAH'S EXCLUSIVES	
46	Dhania Green Chicken	£6.95
	(Medium spiced Bengali style, cooked with onions,	
	tomatoes and lots of coriander)	
17	Mahirah's Sizzler Chicken or Lamb	£7 Q5

	MAHIRAH'S EXCLUSIVES	
46	Dhania Green Chicken	£6.95
	(Medium spiced Bengali style, cooked with onions, tomatoes and lots of coriander)	
47	Mahirah's Sizzler Chicken or Lamb	£7.95
	(Succulent pieces of chicken or lamb, cooked in a specially	
48	prepared sauce and served in a sizzler) Tandoori Chicken Mojadar	£7.95
70	(Boneless chicken pieces cooked in tandoori based sauce,	807.70
40	served with fresh green chili and coriander)	07.05
49	Shahi Chicken (Delicate chicken fillet marinated with spices, cooked with fresh or	£7.95
	peppers and tomatoes. Served in a sizzler. A must try for curry love	
50	Chilli Paneer (v)	£7.95
	(Indian cottage cheese cooked in tandoori with peppers, onions and green chillies (Dry)	
51	Mahirah's Special Masala	£8.50
	(Diced barbecued chicken with minced meat. A uniquely prepared central Indian style dish.)	
52	Mahirah's Special Chops	£8.95
	(Marinated lamb chops cooked with minced meat,	
53	a simply mouth-watering dish!) King Prawn Maha Raja	£13.95
55	(Succulent King Prawns marinated in Mahirah special sauce,	& 1J.7J
	served in a sizzler. A must try for King Prawn lovers!))	



	TIMELESS DISHES						
		CHICKEN /LAMB	CHI/LAMB TIKKA	PRAWN	KING Prawn	FISH	VEG
66	Curry (Meduim)	£5.50	£6.50	£6.50	£8.50	£8.95	£4.50
67	Madras (Fairly Hot)	£5.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
68	Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£5.95	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
69	Bhuna (Meduim)	£5.95	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
70	Dopiaza (Meduim)	£5.95	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
71	Korai (Meduim)	£5.95	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
72	Korma (Very Mild)	£5.95	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
73	Rogan (Meduim)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
74	Saag Wala (Meduim)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
75	Dansak (Sweet, Sour and Hot)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
76	Pathia (Sweet, Sour and Hot)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
77	Ceylon (Fairly Hot)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
78	Methi (Meduim)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95
79	Jalfrezi (Green Chilli Hot)	£6.50	£6.95	£6.95	£8.95	£8.95	£4.95

